
1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA

Bank of America Ground Lease

Alan Cafiero | Senior Managing Director Investments

201.742.6118 | alan.cafiero@marcusmillichap.com 





OFFERING HIGHLIGHTS

Price

$5,545,000

Cap Rate

6.00%

NOI

$332,750

Increases

10% in 2023

10% in Options

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

• Absolute NNN Ground Lease Bank of America (NYS E: BAC) Rated AA- by

Standard & Poor's

• July 2023 Cap Rate = 6.60%

• 4-5 Year Renewal Options

• Zero Landlord Responsibilities

• Roughly 20 Miles to Downtown Philadelphia

• Located Directly Across from Lawrence Park (+/- 167,000 ACME Anchored

Shopping Center) and the Home Depot

• Other National Tenants in the Surrounding Area Include TJ Maxx,

HomeGoods, CVS, Panera Bread, and Starbucks

• Excellent Traffic on Sproul Road with Over 32,000 Cars/Day

• Tremendous Demographics with Over 302,000 People Within 5 Miles and an

Average Household Income Over $121,000

Rent Dates Annual Rent Increase Cap Rate

Present – 6/30/2023 $332,750 - 6.00%

7/1//2023 –

4/30/2029
$366,025 10% 6.60%

(Option 1) $402,627 10% 7.26%

(Option 2) $442,890 10% 7.99%

(Option 3) $487,179 10% 8.78%

(Option 4) $535,897 10% 9.66%



TENANT OVERVIEW

Tenant Summary

Tenant Trade Name Bank of America Corporation

Ticker Symbol (NYSE: BAC)

Net Revenue 2019 $91.24  Billion

Headquarters Charlotte, NC

Website bankofamerica.com

4,600+

LOCAT IONS

1998
FO U N D E D

PUBLIC
O W N E RSH IP

The Bank of America Corporation is an American

multinational investment bank and financial

services holding company headquartered in Charlotte,

North Carolina, with central hubs in New York

City, Dallas, Toronto, London and Hong Kong. Bank of

America was formed through NationsBank's acquisition

of BankAmerica in 1998. It is the second largest banking

institution in the United States, after JPMorgan Chase,

and the eighth largest bank in the world.

Bank of America services approximately 10.73% of all

American bank deposits. Its primary financial services

revolve around commercial banking, wealth

management, and investment banking. Bank of America

has a $283 billion market capitalization, making it one of

the largest companies in the world.

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA



PROPERTY DETAILS
THE O FFERING

Property Address
1980 Sproul Rd

Broomall, PA 19008

Type of Ownership Ground Lease

Lease Types NNN

Lease Term Remaining 7.5 Years

Lease Commencement 4/2009

Lease Expiration 4/30/2029

Increases 10% in 2023, 10% in options

Options (4) – 5 Yr.

Guarantor Corporate

Rentable Square Feet 4,387 SF

Parcel Size +/ - 1.72 AC

Year Built 2007/2008

Number of Stories 1 Story

Parking 64 Spaces

Parking Ratio 14.59/ 1,000 SF

Traffic Count 32,665 Vehicles/ Day

2007/2008
Year Built

64
Spaces

32,665 ADT
Sproul Rd.

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA



SURROUNDING RETAIL

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA



PROPERTY OUTLINE

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA

S
p
ro

u
l R

d
.









DEMOGRAPHICS

Daytime Population

86,599
3 Mile Radius

Average HH Income

$135,068
3 Mile Radius

POPULATION

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

6,807 96,061 302,094

HOUSEHOLD 

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2,545 36,766 117,680

AVERAGE HH INCOME 

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

$121,463 $135,068 $124,020

1 Mile

3 Mile

5 Mile

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA



The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential . It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it
from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing
Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the
subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or
asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects
of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been
obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has
Marcus & Mill ichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap
is a servicemark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2017 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

Non-Endorsement Notice
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any
corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its
affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant
lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

SPECIAL COVID-19 NOTICE
All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert opinions as they
may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes resulting from the continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus & Millichap has not been retained to
perform, and cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap’s principal expertise is in marketing investment properties
and acting as intermediaries between buyers and sellers. Marcus & Millichap and its investment professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants,
contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished and advised to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and accounting
matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and,
given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-
making.)

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and Marcus &
Millichap makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and
Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigationto determine whethersuch rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 
PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

1980 Sproul Rd. | Broomall, PA



PRESENTED BY

F or More Information on Our Services 
Vis it Our Team Website

www.cafierosgambatiteam.com

1980 SPROUL RD.

BROOMALL
PENNSYLVANIA

Alan Cafiero | Senior Managing Director Investments

201.742.6118 | alan.cafiero@marcusmillichap.com 


